

# Fees and Charges

# Fees and Charges

Contents	
1 Fees and Charges	
1.1 Membership Fees	
1.2 Mooring fees	
1.3 Visiting Vessels	
1.4 Dinghy fees	
1.5 Yard Fees	
1.5.1 Locker Rental	
1.5.2 Boat Storage	
1.5.3 Lift	
1.5.4 Set Down	
1.5.5 Other Equipment	
1.6 Miscellaneous	
1.7 Payment Terms	

From September 1st 2022. All fees and charges are subject to terms and conditions.

## **Membership Fees**

	One off
Joining Fee	£81
Youth Joining Fee	£50



	Per year
Single - Full	£259
Family - Full	£313
Single - Senior ‡	£151
Family - Senior ‡	£205
Youth membership (aged < 25)	£100
Single - Overseas	£108

- Joining and membership fees are charged forward for the year and are non-refundable.
- New members will be charged pro-rata for the remainder of the year, once approved.

‡ After 5 year's continuous membership

### Mooring fees

Mooring fees are charged forward for the year and are non-refundable.

#### Annual charge for members use of club moorings

Type of mooring	Annual Fee		
Drying	£382		
Deep water	£552		

## Visiting Vessels

On approval in advance by the Harbour or Yardmaster, to a maximum of 14 nights, on the pontoon, wall or trots as agreed. Vessels over 12m may occasionally be accommodated.



: 2 5	Fe e pe r ni gh t					
	L	}				
		Dinghy	fees			
		For club orga	anised dinghy			
			per event			
		Bosun	£16.20			
		Laser	£16.20			
		Laser Stratos	£27			
		2000	£27			
		Own boat	£5.40			
		Yard Fees Yard charges are subject to 'fair use' limits and may be increased if activity place demands on the time of the Yard team or equipment. Please enquire if unsure.				
			Per year			
		Shared Locker	£39			







Pressure + i + / i	
Pressure $\pm 1 \pm 2$ washer / 0.8 1.	
use 0 60	
£1 £3	
Forklift 6.2 2.	
truck / hr 0.2 2. 0 40	
Mast £4 £8	
/Bowsprit 3.2 6.	
/Boom 0 40	
Stands / £1 £2	
frame (x4 / 0.8 1.	
month) 0 60	
Miscellaneou	
Denle com -	
Replaceme £1	
nt Gate Ch 0.8	
Fob 0	
Tow by $\operatorname{Per}_{c2}^{f1}$	
workboat trip	
workboat trip 0	
Payment	
Terms	
Payment of invoices	
due within 30 days of	
he invoice date, and	
a penalty will apply if	
paid late.	



	Kayaks	£26.50	£53	£106	Pressure	£1	£2
					washer / use	0.8 0	
					Forklift truck / hr	£1 6.2 0	
					Mast /Bowsprit /Boom	£4 3.2 0	
					Stands / frame (x4 / month)	£1 0.8 0	
					Miscella	nec	ous
					Replaceme nt Gate Fob	Ea ch	£1 0.8 0
					Tow by workboat	Per trin	£1 6.2 0
					Payment Terms		
					Payment of invoices is due within 30 days of the invoice date, and a penalty will apply if paid late.		





